Ax58 CB • AxC58 CB
110
Series Ax58 CB • Ax58S CB • AxC58 CB
ROTACOD
Absolute encoders with CANopen output
MATERIALS
Flange:  anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing: anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082

/Sxxx
g
Order code - Singleturn
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
12-00 = 12 bit (4096 cpr x 1 turn)
13-00 = 13 bit (8192 cpr x 1 turn)
b OUTPUT CIRCUIT/POWER SUPPLY
CB2 = CANopen, +10Vdc +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (ASCxx)
15 = 15 mm (ASCxx)
d PROTECTION
P = IP65 (with assembled conn. cap)
e OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
g CUSTOM VERSION
Order code - Multiturn
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
12-12 = 12 x 12 bit (4096 cpr x 4096 turns)
13-12 = 13 x 12 bit (8192 cpr x 4096 turns)
b OUTPUT CIRCUIT/POWER SUPPLY
CB2 = CANopen, +10Vdc +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (AMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (AMCxx)
d PROTECTION
P = IP65 (with assembled conn. cap)
e OPERATING TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
g CUSTOM VERSION
AM58
AM58S
AMC58
AMC59
AMC60
XX-XX
a
- XXX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
- X
f
/Sxxx
g
Document release Date Description
1.0 June 2025 New order code